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Pollok Community Centre Empowering Pathways programme schedule:
Days: Tuesdays
Times: 9.30am – 2.30pm 

	17.01.17
	24.01.17
	31.01.17
	07.02.17
	14.02.17
	21.02.17
	28.02.17
	07.03.17

	Introduction & Empowering Women Module
	Empowering Women Module
	Lifebooks Module
	Lifebooks Module
	NO SESSION DUE TO SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
POSSIBLE ACTIVITIES PROVIDED BY GLASGOW LIFE
	It’s Your Glasgow Module
	Trip 
(Travel expenses provided)
	It’s Your Glasgow Module



Continued …
	14.03.17
	21.03.17
	28.03.17
	04.04.17
	11.04.17
	18.04.17
	25.04.17 or 
27.04.17
	02.05.17

	Trip 
(Travel expenses provided)
	It’s Your Parliament
Module
	It’s Your Parliament
Module
	NO SESSION DUE TO SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
POSSIBLE ACTIVITIES PROVIDED BY GLASGOW LIFE
	NO SESSION DUE TO SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
POSSIBLE ACTIVITIES PROVIDED BY GLASGOW LIFE
	It’s Your Parliament
Module
POSSIBLE Q&A SESSION WITH JOHANN LAMONT
	Trip to Glasgow City Chambers (dependent on tour availability)
POSSIBLE TRIP TO SP 27.04.17
	It’s Your Parliament
Module & Evaluation
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YWCA Scotland – The Young Women’s Movement
Follow us @youngwomenscot 
www.ywcascotland.org
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